

SLP(C) NO.14026/2011

Await service of unserved respondent nos. 1,3 and 4.

SLP(C) NO.15391-15400/2011

Counter affidavit of all the respondents filed.

SLP(C) NO.15570, 16146, 16187 of 2011

Counter affidavit not yet filed by all the five respondents. Time of two weeks extended.

SLP(C) NO.21529,24923-24930 of 2011

There are five common respondents.

Office report is not proper as per order dt.22.9.2014.

Office to verify and put up with a clear report.

List again on 3.2.2015.

(DR. K.ARUL)
Registrar