

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).7743/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/12/2010
in WP No.891/2008 passed by the High Court of Bombay at Aurangabad)

PARTUR TALUKA S.D.DUKANDAR SANGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No.9724/2011

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and Interim Relief
and Office Report)

SLP(C) No.14026/2011

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No.14198/2011

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) Nos.14204-14205/2011

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No.14207/2011

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No.14209/2011

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) Nos.14759-14770/2011

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) Nos.14860-14866/2011

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) Nos.14867-14873/2011

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) Nos.15391-15400/2011

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file
additional documents and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No.15570/2011

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No.16146/2011

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No.16182/2011

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Signature Not Verified

SLP(C) No.16187/2011

Digitally signed by

Satish Kumar Yadav

Date: 2015.08.21

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

16:13:17 IST

Reason:

SLP(C) No.21529/2011

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record
and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) Nos.24923-24930/2011

SLP(C)No.7743/11 etc.etc.

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record

and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No.34090/2014
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No.34068/2014
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No.548/2015
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No.16181/2011
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 21/08/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Atul B.Dakh, Adv.
 Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

 Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, Adv.

 Mr. M. Y. Deshmukh, Adv.

 Mr.Atul B.Dakh, Adv.
 Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

 Mr. Nachiketa Joshi, Adv.
 Mrs.Sucheta Joshi, Adv.
 Mr.Ritwiz Rishabh, Adv.

 Ms.Astha Deep, Adv.
 For M/s. S.M. Jadhav & Company, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Mahaling Pandarge, Adv.
 Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, Adv.

 Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to file any further documents is declined.

List for consideration after four weeks.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER